Startovka — Majstrovstva SR v Sprinte

2021-06-19
M21-E

1 10:00
2 10:01
4 10:03
5 10:04
6 10:05
7 10:06
8 10:07
9 10:08
10 10:09
11 10:10
12 10:11
13 10:12
14 10:13
15 10:14
16 10:15
17 10:16
18 10:17
19 10:18
20 10:19
21 10:20
22 10:21
23 10:22
24 10:23
25 10:24
26 10:25
27 10:26
28 10:27
29 10:28
30 10:29
31 10:30
32 10:31
3 10:55
W 21-E

35 10:00
36 10:01
37 10:02
38 10:03
39 10:04
40 10:05
41 10:06
42 10:07
43 10:08
44 10:09
45 10:10
46 10:11
47 10:12
48 10:13
49 10:14
50 10:15
51 10:16
M-14E

54 10:00
55 10:01
56 10:02
57 10:03

Dominik Lovas
Martin Majlath
Peter Vrican
Juraj Sokol
Peter Karch
Maro$§ Bukovac
Medard Féder
Stanislav Franko
Miroslav Papuga
Simon Mizur
Michal Pavlik
Daniel Pompura
Martin Knor
Michal Pasko
Stefan Surgan
David Franko
Lukas Bartak
Matej Kukurugya
Libor Semancik
Ondrej Pijak
Tobias Goldschmidt
Silvester Dulak
Adam Tysz
Matej Muller
Filip Kubina
Marian Davidik
Tomas Musinsky
Adam Jonas
Peter Mizur
Lukas Simocko
Pavol Bukovac
Michal Kraj¢ik

Silvia Chupekova
Markéta Mulickova
Ludmila Sokolova
Andrea Papugova
Luboslava Weissova
Jana Vri¢anova
Marta Wartiakova
Zuzana Sleziakova
Monika Klackova
Katarina Papugova
Barbora Pijakova
Katarina Kubinova
Viktoéria Rohacova
Lucia Ondov¢ikova
Tamara MikluSova
Ela Sedilekova
Katarina Lamiova

Adam Chladek
Boris Kocur
Samuel Polonyi
Timotej Gunovsky

MeOS 2021-06-18 08:42:35, M 21- E, (1/5)

2040 metry

TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003
TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By§t6iea
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003

Klub OB Kysak (
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (
Klub OB ASK Pezinok (
Klub OB Kysak (
Klub OB ATU Kosice (
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (
KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves  (
SK Terezka Banska Bystrica (
Klub OB Martin (
TJ Rapid Bratislava (
SK VAZKA Bratislava (
Klub OB Kysak (
KOBRA Bratislava (
Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003
Klub OB Kysak (
KOBRA Bratislava (
TJ Rapid Bratislava (
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves  (
Klub OB ATU Kosice (
SK VAZKA Bratislava (
Sportovy klub Sandberg (
KOBRA Bratislava (
Klub OB ATU Kosice (
KOBRA Bratislava (
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (
Klub OB ATU Kosice (
(
(

SK Farmaceut Bratislava 0001

Klub OB ATU Kosice 0003

1790 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
SK Terezka Banska Bystrica (0003)
Klub OB Kysak (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003)
Viatoris (0003)
TJ TZ Ttinec (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0002)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0002)
Sportovy klub Sandberg (0002)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0002)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0001)
TJ Rapid Bratislava (0001)
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica (0001)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0001)
1200 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003)

Start 1

8100022
406959
8090128
416712
8303074
8518355
8662443
416517
8200015
8071319
8001844
8100023
8072002
8340834
8680573
515103
533320
2049990
8017129
8200003
8200031
8071312
8017131
8240596
8656707
8667959
8656717
8100060
8116785
8017134
8115118
8656741

Start 1

8071303
8656699
682343
8071313
8017122
8012047
8100925
8001847
2214555
8071306
8133318
8004608
1403139
7212124
8434822
8116746
8019949

Start 1

2126240
8006744
2211371



MeOS 2021-06-18 08:42:35, M -14 E, (2/5)

58 10:04 Simon Timko Klub OB ATU KoSice (0003) 2051302
59 10:05 Martin Babik Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8140946
60 10:06 Jan Plavéan Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8001841
61 10:07 Ludovit Pavela Klub OB Kysak (0003) 7207863
62 10:08 Michal Paulus Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 1423327
63 10:09 David Cisar Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 2136737
64 10:10 Lukas Bukovac SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 8515555
65 10:11 Maksym Volkov Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071316
66 10:12 Daniel Szabé Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 2211350
67 10:13 Michal Marko Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003) 2051309
68 10:14 Vojtech Balint Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 1433325
69 10:15 Daniel Jozef Nemc&ek Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8001839
70 10:16 Tomas Legath Klub OB Kysak (0003) 416738
71 10:17 Tomas Babik Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8140948
72 10:18 Matej Balogh Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8025016
73 10:19 Milan Tren¢an SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica (0003) 2138226
74 10:20 Juraj Knutelsky Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 1423324
75 10:21 Damian Doj¢ar Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8025004
76 10:22 Matyas Hujdus Klub OB Kysak (0003) 416766
77 10:23 Daniel Smelik TJ Rapid Bratislava (0002) 8662739
78 10:24 Daniel Ondov¢ik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0002) 1888446
79 10:25 Samuel Michac¢ SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica (0001) 8518354
80 10:26 Michal Dolny Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0001) 8300010
W-14E 1140 metry Start 1
83 10:00 Lea Knutelska Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 1423322
84 10:01 Lea Kotuliakova SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 2078498
85 10:02 Lucia Syrova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8400037
86 10:03 Ema Jonasova Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 2049987
87 10:04 Alexandra Sara Chuda SK HADVEO Banské Bystrica (0003)

88 10:05 Maja Volkova Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071304
89 10:06 Martina Schwarzova TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By&6iga) 2112736
90 10:07 Adela Markova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 2111074
91 10:08 Anna Pavelova Klub OB Kysak (0003) 7530753
92 10:09 Ella Michaela Patrasova SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica (0003) 889284
93 10:10 Viktoriya Valyavka Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071292
94 10:11 Anna Plav€anova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8001842
95 10:12 Lucia Vorlickova Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 8112324
M-16 E 1200 metry Start 1
98 10:27 Adam Trepac Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071293
99 10:28 Jan Koman SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 8226389
100 10:29 Jan Kucharik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8025021
101 10:30 Adam Rohac¢ Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003) 2051356
102 10:31 Luka$ Kapusta Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8025009
103 10:32 Maro$ Dudra Klub OB Kysak (0003) 2133074
104 10:33 Karol Paluska SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 2078492
105 10:34 Tomas Porub&an Klub OB Kysak (0003) 307291
106 10:35 Filip Jan¢ik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0002) 8300002
107 10:36 Tomas Kasza SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0001) 8116805
108 10:37 Tomas Syrovy Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0002) 8400090
109 10:38 Filip Bukovac SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0001) 8116740
110 10:39 Jakub Karol Janso Klub OB ATU Kosice (0001) 2051421
W -16 E 1140 metry Start 1
113 10:13 Gabriela Jezikova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8060806
114 10:14 Bianka HujduSova Klub OB Kysak (0003) 416526
115 10:15 Nina Jurcikova Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071305
116 10:16 Martina Vorlickova Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 2049985
117 10:17 Alzbeta Baloghova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 8025022
118 10:18 Julia Pavelova Klub OB Kysak (0003) 7207860
119 10:19 Simona Mihali¢ova Klub OB ATU Kosice (0002) 8017133
120 10:20 Kamila Pompurova SK Terezka Banska Bystrica (0002) 8004348



121 10:21
122 10:22
123 10:23
124 10:24
M -18 E

127 10:32
128 10:33
129 10:34
130 10:35
131 10:36
132 10:37
133 10:38
134 10:39
135 10:40
136 10:41
137 10:42
138 10:43
W-18 E

141 10:17
142 10:18
143 10:19
144 10:20
145 10:21
146 10:22
147 10:23
148 10:24
149 10:25
150 10:26
151 10:27
M -20 E

155 10:44
154 10:45
156 10:46
157 10:47
W20 E

160 10:40
161 10:41
162 10:42
163 10:43
164 10:44
M 35- E

167 10:48
168 10:49
169 10:50
M 40- E

172 10:00
173 10:01
174 10:02
175 10:03
176 10:04
177 10:05
178 10:06
179 10:07
180 10:08
181 10:09
182 10:10
183 10:11

184 10:12

Lucia Siposova
Tereza Kendrova
Ema Michacova
Rebecca Herna

Oliver Lago
Marek Dolny
Adam Pasko
Richard Slama
Tomas Jurcik
Lukas Mario Novota
Simon Kukurugya
Tomas Sipos
Maximilian Kubik
Andrej Miklos
Martin Rohac
Simon Sipos

Adela Cermakova
Gabriela Trepacova
Klara Fedorova
Sofia Sekaninova
Martina Dorozlova
Miroslava Velgosova
Barbora Zelnikova
Petronela Filipova
Eva Ondovcikova
Lenka Porubska
Natalia Jezikova

Pavol AImasi
Adam Havlik
Martin Polyacsko
Michal AlImasi

Sandra lvankova
Zuzana Kovacova
Katarina Paluskova
Khrystyna Myhovych
Viktoria Kostercova

Juraj Horniak
Julius Machacek
Miroslav Lago

Marian Miklus
Tomas Jancik
Marek Vario
Vladislav Janota
Peter Krnaé
Jozef Chupek
Martin Borsky
Milan Dudra
Julius Porubsky
Marek Koman
Michal Bartak
Jozef Bacik
Peter Wartiak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

2040 metry

8K VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

1790 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Triturus Nitra

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

2040 metry

KOB Metropol Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
KOB Metropol KoSice

1790 metry

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

2040 metry

KOBRA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava

1680 metry

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Viatoris

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

8K Triturus Nitra

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava
Kysucke Nove Mesto
8K Farmaceut Bratislava

MeOS 2021-06-18 08:42:35, W -16 E, (3/5)

(0001)
(0001)
(0001)
(0001)

8103019
8140982
8517354
8665514

Start 1

8482066
8259259
8430843
8017125
8071294
8017117
8103015
8100070
8100014
8025007
8017132
8001935

Start 1

2211372
8071311
8200016
8019946
2211374
8004605
2111077
8017126
1888447
8668997
8188801

Start 1

2051440
8025003
2051449
2051447

Start 1

8631587
8025008
2078491
8001838
8099114

Start 1
307459
2128442
8482096

Start 1

8000029
8200011
1919919
1402873
8001845
8071290
8203202
8019945
7210405
8226311
8648579

2012287



MeOS 2021-06-18 08:42:35, M 40- E, (4/5)

185 10:13 Alexander Volkov Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0002) 8071296
186 10:14 Du$an Hrngiar SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0001) 2104597
W 40- E 1600 metry Start 1
189 10:37 Jana Bacikova Kysucke Nove Mesto (0003)

190 10:38 Renata Barcikova BK Slia¢ (0003) 8656574
191 10:39 Monika Urbanova Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 2027945
192 10:40 Lenka Jancikova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003) 2118096
193 10:41 Alena Bukovacova SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0002) 8515557
194 10:42 Valéria Marko Klub OB ATU Kosice (0002) 2051379
195 10:43 Kristina Komanova SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0001) 8226357
196 10:44 Daniela Ondovc¢ikova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0001) 8101080
M 45-E 1680 metry Start 1
200 10:27 Peter Vandlicek Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071298
199 10:28 Jozef Paluska SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 2078490
201 10:29 Medard Féder Klub OB ASK Pezinok (0003) 7204989
202 10:30 Ludovit Pavela Klub OB Kysak (0003) 8004354
203 10:31 Peter lliés KOBRA Bratislava (0003) 307340
204 10:32 Peter Vorlicek Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 8112302
205 10:33 Milan Simonik SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica (0003) 8004359
206 10:34 Martin Velgos Klub OB ATU Kosice (0002) 8012080
207 10:35 Martin Hujdus Klub OB Kysak (0003) 416706
208 10:36 Zdenko Rohaé Klub OB ATU Kosice (0001) 2051301
W 45-E 1600 metry Start 1
211 10:45 Annamaria Pavelova Klub OB Kysak (0003) 7467746
212 10:46 Oflga Lago SK VAZKA Bratislava (0003) 416557
213 10:47 Barbora Vorlickova Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 8112339
214 10:48 Oksana Velgosova Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003) 8004600
215 10:49 Martina Bialekova TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska By§tfiea) 7201767
216 10:50 Soria Ondrejkova Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 2025362
217 10:51 Dagmar MikluSova TJ Rapid Bratislava (0002) 8123457
218 10:52 Hana Smelikova SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0001) 8071314
M 50- E 1590 metry Start 1
221 10:28 Dusan Furucz SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 8007101
222 10:29 Marko Pasko TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003) 8290829
223 10:30 Milan Kurak Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003) 2051311
224 10:31 Ivan Trepac Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 2045214
225 10:32 Radoslav Jonas Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 7209462
226 10:33 Martin Jergus$ Klub OB ATU KoSice (0003) 8017135
227 10:34 Peter Jurcik Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071310
228 10:35 Juraj Smelik TJ Rapid Bratislava (0001) 8662438
229 10:36 Jozef Pollak Klub OB ATU Kosice (0001) 8017127
W 50- E 1290 metry Start 1
232 10:25 Martina Pankova TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003) 445621
233 10:26 Jela Furuczova SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003) 511235
234 10:27 Barbora Smelikova SK VAZKA Bratislava (0003) 8130169
235 10:28 Eva Trepacova Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003) 8071318
236 10:29 Tana Casnochova SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica (0003) 406977
237 10:30 Alena Paskova TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003) 8100006
238 10:31 Marta Jonasova Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003) 2049988
239 10:32 Jarmila Mizerova TJ TZ Tinec (0003) 2214551
240 10:33 Valéria Kurakova Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003) 2051441
241 10:34 Zuzana Postulkova Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0002) 8071300
242 10:35 Martina Brém Knorova Klub OB Martin (0002) 2066093
M 55- E 1590 metry Start 1
245 10:37 Dusan Rybar TJ Rapid Bratislava 0003 8006202

(0003)
246 10:38 Valér Franko Klub OB Kysak ( ) 1966416
247 10:39 Milan Mazar TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003) 910191
248 10:40 Peter Slama Klub OB ATU Kosice ( ) 8499977



249 10:41
250 10:42
251 10:43
252 10:44
W 55- E

255 10:53
256 10:54
257 10:55
258 10:56
259 10:57
260 10:58
261 10:59
M 60- E

264 10:45
265 10:46
266 10:47
267 10:48
268 10:49
269 10:50
270 10:51
271 10:52
W 60- E

274 10:49
275 10:50
276 10:51
M 65- E

279 10:36
280 10:37
281 10:38
282 10:39
283 10:40
284 10:41
285 10:42
286 10:43
287 10:44
W 65- E

290 10:45
291 10:46
292 10:47
293 10:48
Open

306 11:00
301 11:01
302 11:02
305 11:03
308 11:04
298 11:05
299 11:06
297 11:07
300 11:08
304 11:09
296 11:10
303 11:11

307 11:12

Jan Kosut

Gyorgy Filo
Milan Bele$
Karol Jan$o

Eva MuSinska
Jana Frankova
Judita Sadecka
Soria Mazurova
Elena Belicova
Iveta Pijakova
Elena Papugova

Peter Dur¢o
Miroslav Palicka
Dusan Formanko
Pavol Bednar
Milan Petrinec
Jan Kuchta

Juraj Nemec
Jaroslav Pijak

Tamara Denysenko
Darina Polackova
Jana Davi

Jan Nebesky
Ivan Zacharovsky
Slavko Zilingik
Pavol Polacek
Milan Meria¢
Michal Simocko
Peter Polakovi¢
Anton Onder

Jan Mizuar

Darina Polonyiova
Beata Vavrova
Sona Kavecka
Viola Juhasova

Julia Machackova
Nela Vandli¢kova
Petra Wartiakova
Sofia Marko
Martin Kosut
Vojtech Balint
Andrea Porubska
Jakub Forgac
Anna Machackova
Anna Borets
Jakub Wartiak
Lucia Lackova
Janka Balintova

MeOS 2021-06-18 08:42:35, M 55- E, (5/5)

ROB klub KYSUCA n.o. (0003)
Klub OB Kysak (0003)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0002)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0001)
1290 metry

Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
Klub OB Kysak (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0001)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
1250 metry

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska By§t6iaa)
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves  (0003)
TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003)
TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By€t6iaa)
TJ Rapid Bratislava (0002)
Klub OB ATU KoSice (0002)
TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By€t6ia2)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0001)
1170 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0002)
Klub OB Martin (0002)
1250 metry

SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003)
Klub OB Martin (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003)
Klub OB Martin (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0002)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0002)
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0001)
1170 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
TJ Rapid Bratislava (0003)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok (0003)
Klub OB Martin (0001)
1090 metry

Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003)
Klub OB ATU Kosice (0003)
ROB klub KYSUCA n.o. (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
SK Triturus Nitra (0003)
Viatoris (0003)
Sportovy klub Sandberg (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)
SK Farmaceut Bratislava (0003)
KOB Metropol KoSice (0003)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita (0003)

8071308
9633077
1407851
8019950

Start 1

2032145
1966817
2051419
307362
2051445
8025010
2051306

Start 1
406939
8667993
2099591
1869
8115802
8017120
8017732
8025012

Start 1
8012045
1407865
416848

Start 1

2095951
416534
8017123
1407867
416723
2032193
8071291
2051413
2079503

Start 1
8482083
8226342
1407848
416516

Start 1

2079537
682120
45321

2051312
49180

1423329
7540754
8001846
2128441
2061795
418914
416528
1433323



